RP Billing Detail - Nov 2021

Date

2021-10-22
2021-10-22
2021-10-22
2021-10-22
2021-10-25
2021-10-25
2021-10-25
2021-10-25
2021-10-25
2021-10-25
2021-10-25
2021-10-25
2021-10-25
2021-10-25
2021-10-26
2021-10-26
2021-10-26
2021-10-26
2021-10-26
2021-10-26
2021-10-27
2021-10-27
2021-10-27
2021-10-27
2021-10-27
2021-10-28
2021-10-28
2021-10-28
2021-10-28
2021-10-28
2021-10-28
2021-10-28
2021-10-28
2021-10-28
2021-10-28
2021-11-01
2021-11-01
2021-11-01
2021-11-02
2021-11-02

Co No

810
310
810
810
810
810
480
460
480
480
810
810
810
310
10

220
220
220
220
210
810
810
810
530
810
810
810
480
210
460
210
210
210
810
410
810
460
810
810
460

Acct No

73850
29915
73150
73150
72300
72300
59506
63250
29800
02801040000
58004
58004
58004
57012
4305
90600
90600
90600
90600
10000
53548
53548
50009
54606
73850
72300
72300
12300
69430
43222
69460
69460
69460
57026
50716
72250
60705
69680
72300
63250

Order No

65721
65735
65737
65738
65744
65745
65746
65752
65753
65755
65756
65757
65758
65761
65764
65777
65778
65779
65780
65781
65795
65796
65802
65804
65810
65811
65812
65816
65817
65818
65819
65820
65821
65839
65840
65932
65939
65949
65956
65966

User

Elizabeth Schuster
Doris Ranski-Zazula
Sheryl Weiler
Sheryl Weiler
Angela Stevenson
Angela Stevenson
Geraldine Armstrong
Erica Ross

Connie Fleury
Hilary Kuretich
Aimee Bowles
Aimee Bowles
Aimee Bowles
nicole jones
Tracey Marlinga
Judy Dallas

Judy Dallas

Judy Dallas

Judy Dallas

Julie Kukla

Julie Hawkins
Julie Hawkins
Mary Bitzer

Amber Kleekamp
Jordan Krebiehl
michelle mabry
michelle mabry
Melissa Wood
Cami Demo
Christina Anderson
Cami Demo

Cami Demo

Cami Demo
Kristin Fudge
Danielle Hogrefe
Deanna Sisman
Patty Kundinger
Verna Lee
michelle mabry
Erica Ross

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
5000
500
500
500
500
500
5000
500
500
250
2000
2000
2000
1000
250
250
250
500
250
500
500
1000
2000
1000
250
500
500
500
1000
2000
1000
1000
1000
5000
250
500
500
1000
250
250

RP Cost

180.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
180.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
78.00
44.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
78.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
180.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
17.00
17.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-11-02
2021-11-02
2021-11-02
2021-11-02
2021-11-02
2021-11-04
2021-11-04
2021-11-04
2021-11-05
2021-11-09
2021-11-09
2021-11-09
2021-11-09
2021-11-10
2021-11-10
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-12
2021-11-12
2021-11-12
2021-11-12
2021-11-12
2021-11-12
2021-11-12
2021-11-12
2021-11-12
2021-11-15

Co No

460
530
810
810
810
810
210
60

810
210
810
810
810
110
60

810
810
810
810
810
460
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
310
210
810
810
810
810
810
530
480

Acct No

63250
54614
75475
75475
69780
69680
27410
27250-2580
65400
90010
67200
67200
17805
16000
36810
50013
50013
50013
72550
72600
43010
56058
56058
51025
51025
51025
65150
69680
72825
72825
50658
27250-1240
21600
57506
57506
57506
57506
57506
54622
12300

Order No

65971
65981
65985
65986
65987
66024
66035
66043
66046
66067
66069
66070
66071
66083
66084
66088
66089
66090
66091
66092
66094
66095
66096
66098
66099
66100
66101
66104
66109
66111
66114
66117
66118
66119
66120
66121
66122
66123
66124
66148

User

Erica Ross

Tricia Ruth

Teresa Wenzlick
Teresa Wenzlick
Melinda Adams

jill uhouse

Alison Tyslicky
Amanda July

Lynn Kreiner

Jackie Heintskill
Rebecca Stevens
Rebecca Stevens
Carrie Gnatkowski
Jacqueline Raymond
Denise Maginity
Jessica Derkacz
Jessica Derkacz
Jessica Derkacz
Tracy Spencer

Tracy Spencer

Erica Ross

Jodie Bolzman

Jodie Bolzman
kamber hadley
kamber hadley
kamber hadley
Andrea Condit

jill uhouse

tonya taylor

tonya taylor

Jennifer Wheeler
Theresa Atkinson
Tonya Raymond
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
Amber Kleekamp
Melissa Wood

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
1000
500
500
500
1000
1000
250
250
500
500
500
500
1000
250
500
500
500
500
500
1000
250
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
500
1000
500
1000
500
250
500
500
500
500
1000
500
500

RP Cost

44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
17.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-11-15 210 10000 66150 Julie Kukla Business Card 500 26.00
2021-11-15 260 90010 66154 Nancy Kubik Business Card 500 26.00
2021-11-15 810 69325 66155 Kerry Zaske Business Card 500 26.00
2021-11-15 810 69325 66156 Kerry Zaske Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-11-15 810 72100 66178 amber jones Business Card 500 26.00
2021-11-16 810 51033 66180 Debra Osmer Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-11-16 10 92190 66184 Shannon Lamberton Business Card 500 26.00
2021-11-16 210 30010 66192 Lisa Dryzga Business Card 250 17.00
2021-11-16 60 16300 66193 Kerri Murray Business Card 250 17.00
2021-11-16 210 69430 66195 Cami Demo Business Card 250 17.00
2021-11-16 210 69430 66196 Cami Demo Business Card 250 17.00
2021-11-16 210 69430 66197 Cami Demo Business Card 250 17.00
2021-11-16 60 16300 66198 Kerri Murray Business Card 250 17.00
2021-11-17 460 43010 66203 Erica Ross Business Card 500 26.00
2021-11-17 260 26200 66216 Nicholas Briguglio Business Card 500 26.00
2021-11-19 810 17805 66233 Doris Adair Business Card 2000 78.00
2021-11-19 810 17805 66234 Doris Adair Business Card 2000 78.00
2021-11-19 810 17805 66235 Doris Adair Business Card 2000 78.00
2021-11-19 260 29070 66252 Dawn Hermann Business Card 500 26.00
2021-11-19 260 29070 66253 Dawn Hermann Business Card 500 26.00
2021-11-19 260 29070 66254 Dawn Hermann Business Card 250 17.00
2021-11-19 260 29070 66255 Dawn Hermann Business Card 500 26.00
2021-11-22 810 54506 66266 Laura Wiborn Business Card 500 26.00
2021-11-22 160 54530 66269 Victoria Tijerina Business Card 500 26.00
2021-11-22 160 51015 66270 Victoria Tijerina Business Card 500 26.00
2021-11-23 210 69430 66287 Cami Demo Business Card 1000 44.00
2021-11-23 810 72250 66291 Deanna Sisman Business Card 500 26.00
2021-11-23 810 67750 66296 Amanda Rainey Business Card 500 26.00
Total b 3875.00
2021-10-11 530 100 65519 Candace Potestivo #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-10-18 810 68150 65627 Cheryl Walker #10 Regular Envelope 5000 180.00
2021-10-18 810 54000 65628 Kim Brass #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-10-20 810 71350 65655 Jannine LaDuke #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2021-10-20 810 51031 65661 ASHLEY ERICKSON  #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-10-25 60 27105 65750 chad chunko #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-10-25 60 91650 65762 Michele Harris #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-10-26 220 90600 65767 Jessica Gregory #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2021-10-26 210 38119 65776 Alison Tyslicky #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-10-26 810 75475 65786 Teresa Wenzlick #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-10-26 810 50504 65789 Joann Provost #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2021-10-27 810 17805 65800 Doris Adair #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2021-10-27 810 17805 65801 Doris Adair #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2021-10-27 530 54610 65806 Amber Kleekamp #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2021-10-28 210 69430 65823 Cami Demo #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-11-01 810 10015 65945 Tracy Valentine #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-11-02 810 17805 65954 Karen Hess #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2021-11-02 260 16300 65984 Ciara Delia #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2021-11-03 260 56506 66020 Cherry Ebi #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-11-04 810 50022 66040 Michelle Poindexter  #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2021-11-08 220 90600 66058 Jessica Gregory #10 Regular Envelope 5000 180.00
2021-11-08 220 90600 66059 Jessica Gregory #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2021-11-09 60 36510 66066 susan jackson #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
Total el 1314.00
2021-10-13 810 50002 65566 colleen taraskavage  #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/Paé&$stik 84.00
2021-11-08 810 69280 66061 Leah Blair #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/P&&stik 42.00
Total el0 126.00
2021-10-27 310 27245-2280 65803 Carrie Wheeler #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&600ity 50.00
2021-11-04 810 71150 66037 Shameka White #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&600ity 50.00
Total ell 100.00
2021-10-14 310 27250-2280 Cerner NG5BS Teresa Roland #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2021-10-28 410 50688-3319 65833 Danielle Hogrefe #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 500 21.00
2021-11-03 260 56506 66021 Cherry Ebi #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
Total e2 84.00
2021-10-18 10 90069 65621 Ryan Davis 9 5/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 1500 46.50
2021-11-02 10 90069 65951 Ryan Davis 9 5/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 1500 46.50
2021-11-03 810 810 66009 Michelle Lindeman 9 5/8 x 12 5/8 Large Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
Total e3 118.50
2021-11-04 60 27250-2580 66042 Amanda July 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 500 25.50
2021-11-19 10 90110 66240 Jennifer OGrady 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 1000 35.50
Total e5 61.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-11-19 810 72100 66243 amber jones 9 x 12 Large Catalog Envelope 1000 35.50
Total e9 35.50
2021-10-27 60 14765 65792 Christine Swoish Courtesy Reply Envelope 500 32.00
2021-11-19 10 90110 66239 Jennifer OGrady Courtesy Reply Envelope 1000 65.00
Total ec 97.00
2021-10-25 60 91650 65763 Michele Harris Business Reply Envelope 1000 65.00
Total er 65.00
2021-10-18 810 50504 65617 Joann Provost Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-10-19 210 38119 65635 Alison Tyslicky Letterhead 200 0.00
2021-10-25 60 27105 65748 chad chunko Letterhead 200 0.00
2021-10-28 480 PH29600 65824 Janet Soper Letterhead 100 0.00
2021-11-03 810 68150 66019 Cheryl Walker Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-11-11 810 72600 66093 Tracy Spencer Letterhead 500 0.00
2021-11-17 810 17805 66209 Doris Adair Letterhead 1000 0.00
Total | 0.00
2021-11-04 60 91670 66025 Erica Ross Letterhead - Window Envelope 1000 0.00
Total 12 0.00
2021-11-30 810 17815-1300 66350 600 0.00
2021-11-30 810 17815-1300 66351 600 0.00
2021-11-30 850 17815-1300 66352 600 0.00
2021-11-30 10 94350 66353 466 0.00
2021-11-30 60 16300 66354 100 0.00
2021-11-30 60 36010 66355 8 0.00
2021-11-30 60 10000 66356 500 0.00
2021-11-30 60 90540 66357 500 0.00
2021-11-30 460 25420 66358 300 0.00
2021-11-30 60 90540 66359 500 0.00
2021-11-30 110 17805 66360 75 0.00
2021-11-30 60 17820 66361 60 0.00
2021-11-30 60 17820 66362 130 0.00
2021-11-30 460 43010 66363 800 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2021-11-30

Co No

210
360
850
60
60
60
60
60
70
110
310
210
210
60
60
60
60
210
70
210
870
360
360
160
60
60
210
410
410
210
220
60
210
210
210
210
60
810
210
810

Acct No

29600-2140
17805-642500
17815-1300-2000
17805

33010

90010

14335

17805

90600

17800

17805
17805-642500-1000
17805-642500-1000
17805

90540

90540

90540

30000-2160

90600
79029-631010-1000
60070
17805-642500
17805-642500
2900-27250

17805

17210
17805-631010-1000
17810

3616

29600-2140

90600
1075-25305-631070
24490-1000
43560-631010-2160
17805-642500-1000
21620-642500-1000
10000-1075

17805

17805

17805

Order No  User Job Type

66364
66365
66366
66367
66368
66369
66370
66371
66372
66373
66374
66375
66376
66377
66378
66379
66380
66381
66382
66383
66384
66385
66386
66387
66388
66389
66390
66391
66392
66393
66394
66395
66396
66397
66398
66399
66400
66401
66402
66403

Qty
200
1000
2000

16
97
100

2500
1000
1000
200
250
500
500
350
100
200
500
500
500
20
100
1930
100
100
500
200
500
300
3000
500
1000
75
2750
200
150
200

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-11-30 110 26900-1150 66404 100 0.00
2021-11-30 110 26900-1150 66405 100 0.00
2021-10-25 10 14325 76458 0 0.00
Total m 0.00
2021-10-21 160 30245 65700 Julie Emerson Brochures 8 0.00
2021-10-22 160 30230 65720 Lori Orr Brochures 2 0.00
2021-10-22 260 90200 65724 Cynthia Jones Brochures 2 0.00
2021-10-26 810 50002 65771 colleen taraskavage  Brochures 300 0.00
2021-10-27 810 53548 65794 Julie Hawkins Brochures 20 0.00
2021-10-27 160 28580 65809 Chanae Houska Brochures 500 0.00
2021-10-28 810 50009 65814 Mary Bitzer Brochures 2000 0.00
2021-10-28 260 2360 65815 Mary Scheller Brochures 2 0.00
2021-10-28 60 95020 65832 Anna Henry Brochures 5000 0.00
2021-10-28 210 69230 65837 Leah Blair Brochures 50 0.00
2021-10-28 810 69800 65838 Kerry Zaske Brochures 200 0.00
2021-10-29 60 30014 65845 Lisa Ardanowski Brochures 1 0.00
2021-10-29 60 36810 65923 Denise Maginity Brochures 2 0.00
2021-11-01 210 60705 65942 Patty Kundinger Brochures 5 0.00
2021-11-01 810 81050670566430 65943 Melissa Hayes Brochures 1 0.00
2021-11-02 110 30999 65961 Judy Gutzman Brochures 40 0.00
2021-11-02 480 30610 65983 Pamela Snear Brochures 6 0.00
2021-11-02 60 23070 65990 Marie Schwerin Brochures 120 0.00
2021-11-03 160 110029930 66004 Ann Sims Brochures 2 0.00
2021-11-03 160 27120-1100 66016 Marcy Harvey Brochures 4 0.00
2021-11-03 160 30010 66017 Beth Adler Brochures 10 0.00
2021-11-03 160 30011 66018 Beth Adler Brochures 300 0.00
2021-11-04 260 72500 66026 Dolores Guy Brochures 2 0.00
2021-11-04 310 14765-2280 66028 Katie Wood Brochures 1 0.00
2021-11-04 810 54510 66031 Kevin McNutt Brochures 3 0.00
2021-11-05 810 17805 66045 Karen Hess Brochures 1 0.00
2021-11-05 210 178056310101000 66049 Emma Miller Brochures 1 0.00
2021-11-05 210 178056310101000 66050 Emma Miller Brochures 1 0.00
2021-11-08 10 36610 66051 Lona Underwood Brochures 1 0.00
2021-11-08 810 53548 66052 Julie Hawkins Brochures 2 0.00
2021-11-08 310 14765-1240 66055 Lynette Smith Brochures 500 0.00
2021-11-08 260 71600 66060 Michele Lubick Brochures 1 0.00
2021-11-08 160 30011 66063 Beth Adler Brochures 100 0.00
2021-11-11 260 72550 66102 Dolores Guy Brochures 1 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-11-11 60 27105 66105 chad chunko Brochures 100 0.00
2021-11-11 60 27105 66106 chad chunko Brochures 100 0.00
2021-11-11 260 72600 66110 Tracy Spencer Brochures 1 0.00
2021-11-12 260 72375 66113 Joannah Spurr Brochures 200 0.00
2021-11-14 60 23060 66147 Stacy LaForest Brochures 500 0.00
2021-11-15 810 69490 66152 Kerry Zaske Brochures 1 0.00
2021-11-15 160 28580 66157 Beth Adler Brochures 800 0.00
2021-11-15 160 10000 66172 Lynn Seaks Brochures 4 0.00
2021-11-16 60 23020 66182 Cindy Weller Brochures 100 0.00
2021-11-16 160 36510 66185 Brenda Sobleskey Brochures 25 0.00
2021-11-16 810 72300 66187 Angela Stevenson Brochures 2 0.00
2021-11-17 810 50726 66202 Wendy Langworthy Brochures 1 0.00
2021-11-17 60 20210 66207 Lisa Bolanowski Brochures 100 0.00
2021-11-17 810 81050712566420 66211 Rebecca White Brochures 2 0.00
2021-11-18 530 21600 66219 Janelle Gorkowski Brochures 1 0.00
2021-11-18 260 22615 66220 sheryl shoebottom Brochures 50 0.00
2021-11-18 550 59624 66221 john gears Brochures 200 0.00
2021-11-18 810 17805 66223 Carrie Gnatkowski Brochures 4 0.00
2021-11-18 60 30165 66230 Monique Laverty Brochures 30 0.00
2021-11-22 160 28580-1125 66274 Beth Adler Brochures 1200 0.00
2021-11-22 160 28580-1100 66275 Beth Adler Brochures 2400 0.00
2021-11-22 8104900960100 66281 Kristin Hardy Brochures 8 0.00
Total ob 0.00
2021-10-25 60 36810 65747 Denise Maginity Forms 100 0.00
2021-10-25 60 36810 65749 Denise Maginity Forms 100 0.00
2021-10-27 60 23080 65797 Darlene Maguire Forms 1000 0.00
2021-10-27 60 36810 65798 Denise Maginity Forms 500 0.00
2021-10-27 60 36810 65799 Denise Maginity Forms 500 0.00
2021-10-27 810 73000 65807 TINA PLAUTZ Forms 500 0.00
2021-10-27 160 28580 65808 Chanae Houska Forms 10 0.00
2021-10-28 60 36810 65813 Denise Maginity Forms 100 0.00
2021-10-28 810 71600 65825 Michele Lubick Forms 500 0.00
2021-10-28 810 71600 65826 Michele Lubick Forms 500 0.00
2021-10-28 810 71600 65827 Michele Lubick Forms 500 0.00
2021-10-28 810 71600 65828 Michele Lubick Forms 100 0.00
2021-10-28 810 71600 65829 Michele Lubick Forms 500 0.00
2021-10-28 60 43560 65830 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00
2021-10-28 60 43560 65831 shirley liddell Forms 500 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-10-28
2021-10-28
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-10-29
2021-11-01
2021-11-01
2021-11-01
2021-11-01
2021-11-01
2021-11-01
2021-11-02
2021-11-02
2021-11-02
2021-11-02
2021-11-02
2021-11-02
2021-11-02
2021-11-02
2021-11-03
2021-11-03
2021-11-03
2021-11-03
2021-11-03
2021-11-03
2021-11-03
2021-11-03
2021-11-03
2021-11-04
2021-11-04
2021-11-04
2021-11-04
2021-11-04
2021-11-04
2021-11-04

Co No

810
810
60

60

810
810
810
810
810
60

810
810
510
60

60

810
810
260
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

60

60

810
810
810
810
810
110
310
810
810
60

810
810

Acct No

53507

69800

36810

36810

53037

53037

53037

53037

50009

23090

69230

69230

14760

30350

30010

17805

72650

91570

67160

67160

67160

67160

67160

67160

30014

30014

30014

30014

52512
81050670566430
81050670566430
81050670566430
81050670566430
30325
14765-2280
65400

65400

91570

18055

51025

Order No

65835
65836
65921
65922
65924
65925
65926
65927
65928
65929
65940
65941
65946
65947
65948
65950
65952
65982
65992
65993
65994
65995
65996
65997
66005
66006
66007
66008
66010
66011
66012
66014
66015
66022
66027
66029
66030
66032
66033
66034

User

Noelle Behling
Kerry Zaske
Denise Maginity
Denise Maginity
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Mary Bitzer
Renee Bell

Leah Blair

Leah Blair
Stephanie Lovejoy
Rachelle Kramer
Vicki Stebner
Carrie Gnatkowski
nancy lis

Marie Kelsey
ashley d

ashley d

ashley d

ashley d

ashley d

ashley d

Lisa Ardanowski
Lisa Ardanowski
Lisa Ardanowski
Lisa Ardanowski

melissa lawrukovich

Melissa Hayes
Melissa Hayes
Melissa Hayes
Melissa Hayes
pamela freeland
Katie Wood
Lynn Kreiner
Lynn Kreiner
Sateesha Poplar
Elizabeth Spencer
kamber hadley

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
1000
500
100
100
5000
5000
2500
1000
500
500
100
100
500

1000
1000
2500
1000
500
500
500
500
100
100
1000
20
500
1000
100
500
100
100
100

100
100
100
500
100
100

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-11-04
2021-11-04
2021-11-04
2021-11-04
2021-11-05
2021-11-05
2021-11-05
2021-11-08
2021-11-09
2021-11-09
2021-11-09
2021-11-09
2021-11-09
2021-11-09
2021-11-09
2021-11-09
2021-11-09
2021-11-09
2021-11-10
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-11
2021-11-12
2021-11-12
2021-11-12
2021-11-13
2021-11-13
2021-11-13
2021-11-13
2021-11-13
2021-11-13
2021-11-13
2021-11-13
2021-11-13
2021-11-14
2021-11-14
2021-11-14
2021-11-14
2021-11-15

Co No

810
810
60

60

810
810
810
810
530
810
810
810
810
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

810
810
810
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
60

60

60

60

810

Acct No

81050710566420
73000
23080
32113
72650
81050648566430
81050668566430
58412
21600
17805
73000
50772
50722
20010
73000
73000
73000
73000
72500
50013
50013
30165
30010
69680
69680
52512
21600
30325
28550
30360
24485
30345
30350
27250
14765
23060
23060
23060
23060
69490

Order No

66036
66038
66039
66041
66044
66047
66048
66064
66065
66068
66073
66075
66076
66078
66079
66080
66081
66082
66085
66086
66087
66103
66112
66115
66116
66126
66134
66135
66136
66137
66138
66139
66140
66141
66142
66143
66144
66145
66146
66151

User

Rebecca White
TINA PLAUTZ
Darlene Maguire
Jodi Peterman
nancy lis
Melissa Hayes
Melissa Hayes
Shannon Pierce
Paul Shisler
Carrie Gnatkowski
TINA PLAUTZ
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Renee Pifer
TINA PLAUTZ
TINA PLAUTZ
TINA PLAUTZ
TINA PLAUTZ
Dolores Guy
Jessica Derkacz
Jessica Derkacz
Monique Laverty
Vicki Stebner
jill uhouse

jill uhouse
melissa lawrukovich
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Julia Garcia
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Stacy LaForest
Kerry Zaske

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
200
100
500
1000
1000
100

1000
500
1000
100
100
100

500
100
500
100
100
1000
500
500
1000
500
500

1000
1000
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2021 (Cont)

Date

2021-11-15
2021-11-15
2021-11-15
2021-11-15
2021-11-15
2021-11-15
2021-11-15
2021-11-15
2021-11-15
2021-11-15
2021-11-15
2021-11-15
2021-11-15
2021-11-15
2021-11-15
2021-11-15
2021-11-16
2021-11-16
2021-11-16
2021-11-16
2021-11-16
2021-11-16
2021-11-17
2021-11-17
2021-11-17
2021-11-17
2021-11-18
2021-11-18
2021-11-18
2021-11-18
2021-11-19
2021-11-19
2021-11-19
2021-11-19
2021-11-19
2021-11-19
2021-11-19
2021-11-19
2021-11-19
2021-11-20

Co No

60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

60

810
810
60

810
810
810
810
260
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
110

Acct No

36810
50722
50722
50722
50722
50722
50722
50722
72050
50722
50722
50722
50722
50722
50722
50722
81050654566420
51033
69680
50013
50726
23090
20210
20210
58004
50504
36810
17805
17805
53548
72100
72100
53037
53037
53037
50722
50722
50022
50022
30345

Order No

66160
66161
66162
66163
66164
66165
66166
66167
66168
66169
66170
66173
66174
66175
66176
66177
66179
66181
66183
66194
66199
66200
66204
66205
66210
66215
66218
66222
66225
66226
66244
66246
66247
66248
66249
66250
66251
66258
66259
66262

User

Denise Maginity
Kelly Lewis

Kelly Lewis

Kelly Lewis

Kelly Lewis

Kelly Lewis

Kelly Lewis

Kelly Lewis
tiffany mclaughlan
Kelly Lewis

Kelly Lewis

Kelly Lewis

Kelly Lewis

Kelly Lewis

Kelly Lewis

Kelly Lewis
Rebecca White
Debra Osmer

jill uhouse
Jessica Derkacz
Wendy Langworthy
Renee Bell

Lisa Bolanowski
Lisa Bolanowski
Aimee Bowles
nicole jones
Denise Maginity
Carrie Gnatkowski
Carrie Gnatkowski
Julie Hawkins
amber jones
amber jones
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Kristin Fudge
Michelle Poindexter
Michelle Poindexter
Amanda Loftus

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
100
100
100
500
500
100
500
500
1000
500
100
100
500
500
500

500
500

500
1000
500
100
1000
100

1000
2500
250
500
500
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
500
20

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Nov 2021 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2021-11-21 530 21600 66263 Paul Shisler Forms 500 0.00
2021-11-21 60 23090 66264 Renee Bell Forms 6 0.00
2021-11-22 810 54506 66265 Laura Wiborn Forms 500 0.00
2021-11-22 160 68050 66273 ASHLEY ERICKSON  Forms 500 0.00
2021-11-22 810 75475 66277 Teresa Wenzlick Forms 500 0.00
2021-11-22 810 75250 66279 Teresa Wenzlick Forms 500 0.00
2021-11-23 810 57008 66282 Jennifer Dennert Forms 400 0.00
2021-11-23 810 57008 66283 Jennifer Dennert Forms 100 0.00
2021-11-23 810 57008 66284 Jennifer Dennert Forms 100 0.00
2021-11-23 810 57008 66285 Jennifer Dennert Forms 500 0.00
2021-11-23 810 57008 66286 Jennifer Dennert Forms 500 0.00
Total of 0.00
2021-10-28 480 PH29600 65822 Janet Soper Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-11-01 210 90110 65938 Molly Babcock Pocketfolders - Basic 10000 0.00
2021-11-13 110 30350 66127 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-11-13 110 30360 66128 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-11-13 110 30325 66129 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2021-11-13 110 30345 66130 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
2021-11-13 110 30340 66131 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-11-13 110 16300 66132 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2021-11-13 110 24485 66133 Julia Garcia Pocketfolders - Basic 150 0.00
2021-11-16 160 90110 66186 Kelli Quinn Pocketfolders - Basic 300 0.00
2021-11-18 60 30165 66231 Monique Laverty Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2021-11-22 60 36810 66280 Denise Maginity Pocketfolders - Basic 200 0.00
Total p 0.00
2021-11-02 810 67160 65998 ashley d 1 0.00
2021-11-02 810 67160 65999 ashley d 1 0.00
2021-11-02 810 67160 66000 ashley d 1 0.00
2021-11-02 810 67160 66001 ashley d 1 0.00
2021-11-08 810 53548 66053 Julie Hawkins 1 0.00
2021-11-18 810 56516 66232 Paula John 3 0.00
Total S 0.00
Shipping Costs 119.3



